AGENTE DE PORTARIA
Nome

ELTON JADER PEREIRA EDINGER
SIDINEI JOSE DA SILVA

DARCIA DA SILVA

PAULO CEZAR DOMINGUES BORGES
MILTON VIEIRA LOPES JUNIOR

LUIZ CARLOS DIEFENBACH

JAIR CORREIA DE CAMARGO

DIONE ALTEMIR KONRATH

MARCO ANTONIO BRAGA

DILMA INES CASTILHOS

VANDRE CARNEIRO LIMA

ROBERTO NUNES MONTEIRO
ROGERIO CLAUDERI DE MORAES
CLENIO EVITON KOCHE

ANDRE DORNELLES CAPILHEIRA
CLARI DA SILVA ZUCCONELLI
LIDIANE LUCAS PROCOPIO

MOISES DA SILVA ANDRADE

CARINE SILVA DA SILVA

VINICIUS DIAS DE CARVALHO
NEURITA VIEIRA DA ROSA

ROBERTO RAMOS DE MOURA
ELIZANDRA SEVERO MACHADO
VERA LILIA KLERING

NILTON CESAR DOMINGUES BORGES
MARIANA OLIVEIRA LEAL

CATIELI RODRIGUES NOGUEIRA
CRISTIAN FABRICIO SANTOS DE MOURA

CLARICE KREIN DE OLIVEIRA
LOIDE RAQUEL DE LARA

VALDIR FLECK

ALCINDA DE FATIMA RIBAS SIMAS
CRISTINA RODRIGUES

MARIA AUGUSTA GRASEL

JOSE CARLOS SCHWAN
ROSELAINE LANGE TRINDADE
CINTIA MILENE KNOB

CHARLES DIOGO DOS SANTOS
SILVIO BRUNO

CLECI TEREZINHA MAICA
FERNANDA SILVA VAQUEIRO
JANINE FABIANA FLORES
GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVEIRA
JOCEMAR DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE LUIS CANSI

Inscricao

374
1013
931
246
1249
312
1025
1394
301
337
859
880
929
1261
1085
1468
990
430
444
1043
1286
426
276
1651
266
248
942
904

472
1173
451
1362
600
407
267
534
1411
513
1211
225
486
242
250
485
207

Classificagéo

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



JOSE ALAOR CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

VANESSA APARECIDA DIAS XAVIER
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS CARDOZO
ELISABETE DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
ELAINE BARBOSA

ROBSON BASTOS BILHALVA

ANDREZA BECK CORREA KOCH
MARILENA DAS CHAGAS VIEIRA LOPES

JAIR DA SILVA ROSA

CONSTANTINO CAMARGO

GENECI PASTORIO

VALDEMAR DE SOUZA

ENEIDA MARI SIMOES PEREIRA

JULIO CESAR TUNES SEBAE

JOSE FERNANDO SILVEIRA GUILHERMINO

GERVASIO MIZEVSKI
JORGE ROBERTO DA COSTA VIANA
MAKELE DUARTE CARVALHO DA SILVA

MARCOS CEZAR DA SILVA SANTOS
JOAO CARLOS MACHADO DE DEUS
JULIA DE AZAMBUJA SILVA
EDUARDO DOS SANTOS DA ROSA
JOSIANI DIONEIA HAAS

JOSIANE RITTER

ADILSON ELOY BUENO

SAIONARA DIAS

JOAO PEDRO DE CAMARGO

ELIO CEZAR BARROS MOREIRA
JAIME LUIZ GONCALVES VENTURA
DANIELA DA MOTTA LIMA

BRUNO MARCELINO DA SILVA
ISABEL MACEDO DE LEMOS

LUIZ ALBERTO SOUZA NUNES
LUCIANO OLIVEIRA LEAL

ROGIANA TAYRINE DEWES

MARIA MARLENE HAUSCHILD KREUTZ
MARIA HELENA REICHERT

TANIA MARIA DA SILVA FARIAS
MOISES DE MORAIS

JOICE RAFAELA CHASSOT JOHANN
VERA TEREZINHA CANSI

SABRINA DIAS DA COSTA

LUCAS MOURA TAPIA

SIMONE KUCHLER

OSCAR LUIZ PACHECO

1029

1040
1471

257
1633

733
1009
1250

1636
416
351
644
621
282
661

798
799
1467

1503
596
1139
1664
1308
1588
1202
1041
1530
684
208
1301
1634
879
865
467
981
368
611
1357
951
1511
355
1672
1674
941
489

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90



EDSON DUTRA TRELHA
ASSUNTA TERESINHA DE BRITO SOARES

MARLI DA SILVA SOUZA
ELISANDRA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
SANDRO VERNIERI

GILBERTO DE OLIVEIRA

TELMO DA ROSA MACHADO
GENESSI DA TRINDADE PEDROTTI
ELAINE ROSA PEREIRA

GENILSON CELMAR DOS SANTOS
JOSE SIDINEI MONTEIRO DA SILVA
CLEITON ALBANO SCHUABOLINSKI
LUCAS ANDREWS ABREU LIMA
MANON LISETE SOARES

REJANE BERNARDETE FINK DUARTE
ADELAR MENETRIER

ANA MARIA BIRCK

ELISABETE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDETE DA SILVA

GILMAR DE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA SANTOS DE SOUZA
JEFERSON RODRIGUES PIRES
NOVELCI DANIEL SALENAVE
ELISANGELA DE MORAIS

SADI ROQUE DEVES

NADIA GORETTI BRAZ

SILVANA TEREZINHA FRANCISCO VICENTE

SIRLEI BERNARDES

CLAUDIO NUNES

PATRICIA DA SILVA SANTOS

NELSON DE SOUZA

GRAZIELA BECK CORREA

TEREZINHA BELONI DA SILVA DA ROCHA

ISABEL CORREA PAZ
ANGELAMARA DA SILVA PEREIRA
GIOVANI GRASSI FELISBERTO
ELISABETE VASCONCELOS LOPES
CILANEI GRACIOLI REIS

GILSON DE OLIVEIRA MESCK
LUCIANO CONSTANTE

EVAIR LUIS CAETANO

1618
1455

1469
1376
786
436
386
1269
884
1561
401
469
1102
783
1067
1366
1612
778
1156
466
1082
1600
1472
1647
985
1613
999

1449
590
240
223
476

1662

606
781
1679
694
1568
480
1233
413

91
92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131



